Measures
conductivity directly
in process
temperatures up to
205°C
O-ring seals used
for high on-stream
reliability

O-rings - EPR Pt1000 (1000Ω RTD)
Electrodes - 316SS
K= Order Codes:
0.1 Pt1000 P-CS41-0.1HT-1K Pt100 P-CS41-0.1HT-RT
1.0 Pt1000 P-CS41-1.0HT-1K Pt100 P-CS41-1.0HT-RT
2.0 Pt1000 P-CS41-2.0HT-1K Pt100 P-CS41-2.0HT-RT
204mm
5m CABLECLR - SHIELD
BLK - ELECTRODE
WHT - ELECTRODE
RED - PT100
GRN - PT100
3/4“NPT
19mm DIA
Specifications
Max Pressure/Temp Ratings: Connections:
7 bar (100PSI) at 95°C Process - ¾” NPT
Electrical - wire tails
Wetted Materials: Temperature Sensor:
Insulator - TEFLON Pt100 (100Ω RTD)
O-rings - EPR
Electrodes - 316SS
Probe Constant: Order Codes:
20.0 P-CS42-20.0-RT
CONDSDI-2.1-1
CS41 CS42
SDI Conductivity Cells